Specifications
Eaton RDCH42B200I
Catalog Number: RDCH42B200I
Eaton CH 3/4-inch Loadcenter Retrofit Stocking Kit,Main circuit
breaker,200 A,Retro size group d,Cover height: 47 in,Cover width:
24 in,NEMA 1,25 kAIC,CH,Surface, flush,42 Circuits,Single-
phase,0.75 in,#1 AWG-300 kcmil
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton CH retrofit kit RDCH42B200I
786685211114 6 in
45 in 22 in
1 lb 1 year
UL 67 Specific cover sizes are available. Be
sure to specify the custom cover option
and provide exact dimensions required.
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Retrofit kit
200 A
CH
Surface, flush
42
Single-phase
#1 AWG-300 kcmil
Retro size group d
47
24
NEMA 1
25 kAIC
Resources
AFCI Educational Video
Eaton Specification Sheet - RDCH42B200I
Eaton type CH circuit breaker limited warranty June 2024
Type
Amperage Rating
Main circuit breaker
Mounting
Number of circuits
Phase
Wire size
Box size
Cover height
Cover width
Enclosure
Interrupt rating
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Warranty guides